
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

No.
11
23
6
29

2244
18
37
155
388
10

4444
2555
266
5

Name
Andrea TOCCHETTO
Luca ZAMATTIA
Maurizio BITTANTE
Franco GOBBI
Luca BASSO
Gabriele BANDIERA
Fabio FILIPPIN
Giorgio POLEGATO
Valentino GANASSIN
Gianni TOFFOLETTO
Gabriele BARATTO
Fabrizio BALDASSO
Nicola ZILIO
Riccardo ZILIO

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm
6:36.895
6:37.326
6:49.942
6:50.924
6:59.224
7:03.653
7:07.115
7:09.763
7:13.134
7:13.673
7:23.251
7:41.977
7:47.144
7:55.312

Diff

0.431
13.047
14.029
22.329
26.758
30.220
32.868
36.239
36.778
46.356

1:05.082
1:10.249
1:18.417

Gap

0.431
12.616
0.982
8.300
4.429
3.462
2.648
3.371
0.539
9.578

18.726
5.167
8.168

Best Tm
1:38.889
1:38.151
1:42.166
1:42.137
1:43.735
1:45.256
1:45.270
1:47.024
1:46.722
1:48.043
1:49.355
1:54.515
1:56.032
1:57.446

Motorcycle
BMW S 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Ducati 1098 S
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Aprilia RSV
Yamaha R1
RSV 1000 R
Honda CBR 600
Ducati 999S
Suzuki 1000 RR
Ducati 999
Honda CBR 600 RR
Suzuki GSXR 1000

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.431

Avg. Speed

151,222

Best Lap Tm

1:38.151

Best Spd

152,875

Best Lap by

23 - Luca ZAMATTIA
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7. KING OF GROBNIK
23.09.2012.

Gara - BANDIERUS

Race (4 Laps)

Grobnik 4,168 Km

23.9.2012. 12:45


